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Anlage
Bayreuther Str. 21, 67059 Ludwigshafen
T 0621/510151

Sportwart/in
Grillenberger, Thomas
T 01727019830 post_sportwart@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in
Ebner, Birgit
T 01759747795 ebnerbirgit@freenet.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Olschewski, Waldemar
T 0621678661 oliolschewski@superkabel.de
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Gemischt U 12 1 (4er)
MF: Matheo Emmer

m 491784259128; dagmar.emmer@gmail.com
Info: Telefonnummer und Mail ist von Frau Emmer

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Barwari, Midya
Emmer, Matheo
Pertsch, Philipp
Bergmann, Livi
David, Alexander
Esser, Joseph
Gorski, Lucas
Kasim, Eylul
Sabatino, Maria (ITA)
David, Anna
Shaban, Eren
Redzic, EImin
Steiner, Simon
Machoi, Leo

15 Funk, Adam
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
21100292
11151985
11093190
21054808
10914186
10917404
11093179
21059416
21057173
21104754
11157741
11159103
11159094
11205828
11205862

LK DR Info

LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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